THE DATASHEET OF
MMA6331LR1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document Number: MMA6331L
Rev 1, 08/2011
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2010, 2011. All rights reserved.

• PDA: Text Scroll
• Robotics: Motion Sensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package
Drawing Package Shipping
MMA6331LT -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 Tray
MMA6331LR1 -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 7” Tape & Reel
MMA6331LR2 -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 13” Tape & Reel
MMA6331L
MMA6331L: XY AXIS
ACCELEROMETER
±4g, ±9g
14 LEAD
LGA